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PLAY DECO ROUND

WALLWASHER
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PLAY DECO ROUND 

CREE LED / SHARP LED

Accessories

Accessories

Deco-refl ector

Frame

Visual
Confort

Honeycomb

Elliptical Diffuser

Refl ectors
15° / 28° / 40°/ 60°
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100

Ø 80 Ø 75

PLAY DECO ROUND 

0-25mm 0-15mm

71-4752-14-00V1

71-4751-14-00

71-4752-23-00V1

71-4751-23-00

71-4752-60-00V1

71-4751-60-00

71-4753-14-00V1 71-4753-23-00V1 71-4753-60-00V1

AL ST
IP

54
IP

54

127

Ø90

8
8
 - 14

5

8
8
 - 13

3

PC

PCPC

PC

Ø52

26

CRI93 13W

40º
CRI 93
940lm
2700K

WARM DIMMING 13W

40º
CRI 90
930lm

2000-3000K

71-3283-00-00

15º
 5

71-3284-00-00

28º
 5

71-5208-00-00

60º
 5

71-5166-60-00

Panel de abeja /
Honeycomb /
Panneau en nid d'abeille /
Wabentafel /
Pannello a nido d’ape /
Favo de abelha /

    /
Plaster pszczeli

7W

40º
CRI 80

max.660lm
2700/3000/4000K

*EMERGENCY

13W

40º
CRI 80

max.1330lm
2700/3000/4000K

*EMERGENCY

71-5167-00-00

Difusor elíptico /  
Elliptical Diffuser /
Diffuseur elliptique /
Elliptischer Diffusor /
Diffusore ellittico /
Difusor elíptico /

 
 /

Dyfuzor eliptyczny

71-5454-60-00

Adaptador / Adapter / 
Adaptateur / Adapter / 
Adattatore / Adaptador / 

 / Przystawka GU10 LED

71-5126-14-00

Trimless

71-4754-60-00

Confort visual/ Visual Comfort/ 
Confort visuel/ Sichtkomfort/ 
Comfort visivo/ Conforto visual/ 

 / Komfort 
wizualny

*EMERGENCY:  see page  112 

Ø74

71 5454 60 00
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PLAY DECO ROUND 

71-4030-14-37    2700K 570lm

7W - -
  

100-240V

50-60Hz
71-2909-14-37V1 3000K 620lm

71-5158-14-37  NEW  4000K 660lm

71-3878-14-37    2700K max. 570lm

max.7W DIMMING

max.

700
mA   

 P.682

E

 
 

71-3225-14-37 3000K max. 620lm

71-5130-14-37  NEW 4000K max. 660lm

71-5236-14-37  NEW  
2000K - 
3000K

930lm 13W MAINS
L,C

-
  

220-240V

50-60Hz

71-4031-14-37    2700K 1240lm

13W - -
  

100-240V

50-60Hz
71-3226-14-37V1 3000K

1330lm

71-5159-14-37  NEW 4000K

71-3881-14-37    2700K max. 1240lm

max.13W DIMMING

max.

350
mA   

 P.682

I

  
 

71-3882-14-37 3000K

max.1330lm

71-5131-14-37  NEW 4000K

71-5256-14-37  NEW

 2700K 940lm

13W - -
  

100-240V

50-60Hz

71-5165-14-37  NEW max.13W DIMMING

max.

350
mA  

 P.682

I

  

LED CREE

LED SHARP

LED CREE

93CRI

90CRI

80CRI

80CRI

2000K 2500K 3000K

100%

50%

20%

1%

% DIMMING

TEMPERATURE

(CCT)

2450K

2000K

3000K

2600K

6
2
,4

Ø48

Ø53

Ø48

7
4
,5

Ø48

7
4
,5

Ø48

9
7,

4

Ø53

26

AL
 

PC

7W 13W  CRI93 WARM 

DIMMING

GU10 LED

ADAPTER 

14

WARM DIMMING  

2000 - 3000K 

WARM DIMMING

 0,2M  40°  

50  

LE

WA

La tecnología LED WARM DIMMING proporciona una curva 
de regulación equivalente a la de una fuente incandescente.

LED WARM-DIMMING technology offers a regulation curve 
equivalent to the one in an incandescent source.

La technologie LED WARM-DIMMING offre une courbe de 
réglage équivalente à celle d'une source à incandescence.

Die LED-Technologie „Warm Dimming“ bietet eine Regu-
lierungskurve die zu der von Glühlampen äquivalent ist.

La tecnologia LED WARM DIMMING offre una curva di re-
golazione equivalente a quella di una fonte incandescente.

A tecnologia LED WARM-DIMMING proporciona uma curva 
de regulação equivalente à de uma fonte incandescente.

  WARM-DIMMING (DT) 
   ,  

  .

Technologia LED WARM-DIMMING dostarcza krzywej regu-
lacyjnej odpowiadaj cej tej ród a arowego.
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PLAY DECO SQUARE

WALLWASHER
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75x75

PLAY DECO SQUARE 

71-5123-14-00

71-5125-14-00

71-5123-23-00

71-5125-23-00

71-5123-60-00

71-5125-60-00

71-5124-14-00 71-5124-23-00 71-5124-60-00

110

110

,73,8

123,8

0-25mm

AL ST
IP

54
IP

54

WARM DIMMING 13W

40º
CRI 90
930lm

2000-3000K

8
8
 - 14

5

8
8
 - 13

3

71-5128-14-00

Trimless

Ø52

26

71-3283-00-00

15º
 5

71-3284-00-00

28º
 5

71-5208-00-00

60º
 5

71-4754-60-00

Confort visual/ Visual comfort/ 
Confort visuel/ Sichtkomfort/ 
Comfort visivo/ Conforto visual/ 

 / Komfort 
wizualny

Ø 100

PC

71-5166-60-00

Panel de abeja /
Honeycomb /
Panneau en nid d'abeille /
Wabentafel /
Pannello a nido d’ape /
Favo de abelha /

    /
Plaster pszczeli

71-5167-00-00

Difusor elíptico /  
Elliptical Diffuser /
Diffuseur elliptique /
Elliptischer Diffusor /
Diffusore ellittico /
Difusor elíptico /

 
 /

Dyfuzor eliptyczny

71-5454-60-00

Adaptador / Adapter / 
Adaptateur / Adapter / 
Adattatore / Adaptador / 

 / Przystawka GU10 LED

0-25mm

PCPC

PC

CRI93 13W

40º
CRI 93
940lm
2700K

7W

40º
CRI 80

max.660lm
2700/3000/4000K

13W

40º
CRI 80

max.1330lm
2700/3000/4000K



T
E

C
H

N
IC

A
L

 |
 D

O
W

N
L

IG
H

T
S

105

PLAY DECO SQUARE 

71-4030-14-37    2700K 570lm

7W - -
  

100-240V

50-60Hz
71-2909-14-37V1 3000K 620lm

71-5158-14-37  NEW  4000K 660lm

71-3878-14-37    2700K max. 570lm

max.7W DIMMING

max.

700
mA   

 P.682

E

 
 

71-3225-14-37 3000K max. 620lm

71-5130-14-37  NEW 4000K max. 660lm

71-5236-14-37  NEW  
2000K - 
3000K

930lm 13W MAINS
L,C

-
  

220-240V

50-60Hz

71-4031-14-37    2700K 1240lm

13W - -
  

100-240V

50-60Hz
71-3226-14-37V1 3000K

1330lm

71-5159-14-37  NEW 4000K

71-3881-14-37    2700K max. 1240lm

max.13W DIMMING

max.

350
mA   

 P.682

I

  
 

71-3882-14-37 3000K

max.1330lm

71-5131-14-37  NEW 4000K

71-5256-14-37  NEW

 2700K 940lm

13W - -
  

100-240V

50-60Hz

71-5165-14-37  NEW max.13W DIMMING

max.

350
mA  

 P.682

I

  

LED CREE

LED SHARP

LED CREE

93CRI

90CRI

80CRI

80CRI

2000K 2500K 3000K

100%

50%

20%

1%

% DIMMING

TEMPERATURE

(CCT)

2450K

2000K

3000K

2600K

6
2
,4

Ø48

Ø53

Ø48

7
4
,5

Ø48

7
4
,5

Ø48

9
7,

4

Ø53

26

AL
 

PC

7W 13W  CRI93 WARM 

DIMMING

GU10 LED

ADAPTER 

14

WARM DIMMING  

2000 - 3000K 

WARM DIMMING

 0,2M  40°  

50  

LE

WA

La tecnología LED WARM DIMMING proporciona una curva 
de regulación equivalente a la de una fuente incandescente.

LED WARM-DIMMING technology offers a regulation curve 
equivalent to the one in an incandescent source.

La technologie LED WARM-DIMMING offre une courbe de 
réglage équivalente à celle d'une source à incandescence.

Die LED-Technologie „Warm Dimming“ bietet eine Regu-
lierungskurve die zu der von Glühlampen äquivalent ist.

La tecnologia LED WARM DIMMING offre una curva di re-
golazione equivalente a quella di una fonte incandescente.

A tecnologia LED WARM-DIMMING proporciona uma curva 
de regulação equivalente à de uma fonte incandescente.

  WARM-DIMMING (DT) 
   ,  

  .

Technologia LED WARM-DIMMING dostarcza krzywej regu-
lacyjnej odpowiadaj cej tej ród a arowego.
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PLAY DECO SURFACE 

71-5174-14-14 71-5175-14-1471-5174-60-60 71-5175-60-60

15-5264-14-00   
 2700K

-

570lm

7W

 

100-240V

50-60Hz

15-5264-60-00

15-5265-14-00  
3000K 620lm

15-5265-60-00

15-5266-14-00   
 2700K PHASE 

CUT 

MAINS
L,C

570lm

 

220-240V

50-60Hz

15-5266-60-00

15-5267-14-00  
3000K 620lm

15-5267-60-00

15-5268-14-00   
 2700K

-

1240lm

13W

 

100-240V

50-60Hz

15-5268-60-00

15-5269-14-00  
3000K 1330lm

15-5269-60-00

15-5270-14-00   
 2700K PHASE 

CUT

MAINS
L,C

1240lm

 

220-240V

50-60Hz  

15-5270-60-00

15-5271-14-00  
3000K 1330lm

15-5271-60-00

LED CREE

LED CREE

Ø72,5

200

40

9

Ø69,5

Ø65

M
a
x
. 15

0
0

2

Ø69,5

40

Ø65

107

 

IP

20  0,5M  

40°  50  

AL
 

PC

7W 13W

14

 
60

2020

71-

71-3283-00-00

15º
 5

71-3284-00-00

28º
 5

71-5208-00-00

60º
 5

71-4752-14-00V1 71-4752-23-00V1 71-4752-60-00V1

PC
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Ø65 Ø90

78

IP

23 20º

IP

23 20º

93
Ø93

Ø 58 Ø 58

Ø 68
Ø 68 Ø 65 Ø 65

Ø 58 Ø 78

AL

0-7mm

IP

54
IP

54
IP

54 IP

54
0-7mm 0-20mm

0-25mm

0-20mm 0-20mm 0-20mm 0-20mm

IP

65
IP

65

PLAY 

71-2910-14-00

71-2914-14-00 71-2915-14-00 71-5137-14-0071-5138-14-0071-2915-AF-00 71-5137-AF-0071-5138-AF-00

71-2912-14-0071-2911-14-00 71-2913-14-0071-2910-AF-00

71-2914-AF-00 71-2915-21-00 71-5137-21-0071-5138-21-00

71-2912-AF-0071-2911-AF-00

6
4
-16

1

Ø65

WARM DIMMING 13W

40º
CRI 90
930lm

2000-3000K

*EMERGENCY:  see page  112 

65

NEW NEW

Ø52

26

71-3283-00-00

15º
 5

71-3284-00-00

28º
 5

71-5208-00-00

60º
 5

71-4754-60-00

Confort visual/ Visual comfort/ 
Confort visuel/ Sichtkomfort/ 
Comfort visivo/ Conforto visual/ 

 / Komfort 
wizualny

PC

71-5166-60-00

Panel de abeja /
Honeycomb /
Panneau en nid d'abeille /
Wabentafel /
Pannello a nido d’ape /
Favo de abelha /

    /
Plaster pszczeli

71-5167-00-00

Difusor elíptico /  
Elliptical Diffuser /
Diffuseur elliptique /
Elliptischer Diffusor /
Diffusore ellittico /
Difusor elíptico /

 
 /

Dyfuzor eliptyczny

71-5454-60-00

Adaptador / Adapter / 
Adaptateur / Adapter / 
Adattatore / Adaptador / 

 / Przystawka GU10 LED

PC

CRI93 13W

40º
CRI 93
940lm
2700K

7W

40º
CRI 80

max.660lm
2700/3000/4000K

*EMERGENCY

13W

40º
CRI 80

max.1330lm
2700/3000/4000K

*EMERGENCY
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PLAY 

71-4030-14-37    2700K 570lm

7W - -
  

100-240V

50-60Hz
71-2909-14-37V1 3000K 620lm

71-5158-14-37  NEW  4000K 660lm

71-3878-14-37    2700K max. 570lm

max.7W DIMMING

max.

700
mA   

 P.682

E

 
 

71-3225-14-37 3000K max. 620lm

71-5130-14-37  NEW 4000K max. 660lm

71-5236-14-37  NEW  
2000K - 
3000K

930lm 13W MAINS
L,C

-
  

220-240V

50-60Hz

71-4031-14-37    2700K 1240lm

13W - -
  

100-240V

50-60Hz
71-3226-14-37V1 3000K

1330lm

71-5159-14-37  NEW 4000K

71-3881-14-37    2700K max. 1240lm

max.13W DIMMING

max.

350
mA   

 P.682

I

  
 

71-3882-14-37 3000K

max.1330lm

71-5131-14-37  NEW 4000K

71-5256-14-37  NEW

 2700K 940lm

13W - -
  

100-240V

50-60Hz

71-5165-14-37  NEW max.13W DIMMING

max.

350
mA  

 P.682

I

  

LED CREE

LED SHARP

LED CREE

93CRI

90CRI

80CRI

80CRI

2000K 2500K 3000K

100%

50%

20%

1%

% DIMMING

TEMPERATURE

(CCT)

2450K

2000K

3000K

2600K

6
2
,4

Ø48

Ø53

Ø48

7
4
,5

Ø48

7
4
,5

Ø48

9
7,

4

Ø53

26

AL
 

PC

7W 13W  CRI93 WARM 

DIMMING

GU10 LED

ADAPTER 

14

WARM DIMMING  

2000 - 3000K 

WARM DIMMING

 0,2M  40°  

50  

LE

WA

La tecnología LED WARM DIMMING proporciona una curva 
de regulación equivalente a la de una fuente incandescente.

LED WARM-DIMMING technology offers a regulation curve 
equivalent to the one in an incandescent source.

La technologie LED WARM-DIMMING offre une courbe de 
réglage équivalente à celle d'une source à incandescence.

Die LED-Technologie „Warm Dimming“ bietet eine Regu-
lierungskurve die zu der von Glühlampen äquivalent ist.

La tecnologia LED WARM DIMMING offre una curva di re-
golazione equivalente a quella di una fonte incandescente.

A tecnologia LED WARM-DIMMING proporciona uma curva 
de regulação equivalente à de uma fonte incandescente.

  WARM-DIMMING (DT) 
   ,  

  .

Technologia LED WARM-DIMMING dostarcza krzywej regu-
lacyjnej odpowiadaj cej tej ród a arowego.
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PLAY EMERGENCY 

71-4030-14-OE  NEW  2700K 570lm

7W - -

* Emergency 3h 

 

220-240V

50-60Hz

71-2909-14-OE  NEW 3000K 620lm

71-5158-14-OE  NEW 4000K 660lm

71-4031-14-OE  NEW  2700K 1240lm

13W - -

* Emergency 3h 

 

220-240V

50-60Hz

71-3226-14-OE  NEW 3000K

1330lm

71-5159-14-OE  NEW 4000K

LED CREE

LED CREE 80CRI

80CRI

AL
 

PC

14

  0,2M  

40°  50  

6
2
,4

Ø48

Ø53

Ø48

7
4
,5

7W 13W
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AL

71-3818-00-00

40º
 5

Ø 36

Ø 40

Ø 36

Ø 42

Ø 36

Ø 42

71-3819-14-00

71-3822-14-00

71-3821-14-00

71-3824-14-00

71-3820-14-00

71-3823-14-00

71-3819-AF-00

71-3822-AF-00

71-3821-AF-00

71-3824-AF-00

71-3820-AF-00

71-3823-AF-00

3,2W

24º
CRI 80

max.390lm
2700/3000/4000K

45
Ø45 Ø45

Ø45

52
Ø52

IP

23 20º

IP

23 20º

MINI PLAY 

0-8mm

IP

54

IP

54

IP

54
IP

540-8mm 0-15mm

0-15mm 0-12mm 0-12mm

3
9
 - 5

4
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71-3816-14-M2    2700K max.290lm

max.3,2W DIMMING

 

max.

350
mA   

 
P.682

H

71-3817-14-M2 3000K max.310lm

71-5477-14-M2  NEW 4000K max.390lm

LED  CREE

AL
 

PC

14

    

3
7

Ø28

MINI PLAY 

LED 2700K 40°  3,2W LED 3000K 40°  3,2W 

0° 15°15°30° 30°

45°45°

60°60°

75°75°

90°90°

105°105°

0-180º cd90-270º

150

150

300

450

600

750

0° 15°15°30° 30°

45°45°

60°60°

75°75°

90°90°

105°105°

0-180º cd90-270º

150

150

300

450

600

750

1

2

3

4

0.68

1.35

2.03

2.71

365

91

41

23

H(m)

1

2

3

4

0.68

1.36

2.04

2.73

355

89

39

22

H(m)

  0,5M  

24°  50  

40º
 5 71-3818-00-00

DRIVERDRIVER
RECOMMENDED 71-5467


